EP3 Bus Cable System
Key Features
•	� No tools required.
•	� Simple to install.
•	 Waterproof.
•	 Durable.
The modules are interconnected with Type 1 cables of
differing lengths (see table). If you need to construct a

EP3 Cable
System
EP3 Bus Cable System
E-Plex 803RDP
E-Plex ‘plug and play’ EP3 Radial Distribution Point
(7-way female adapter)
Description Code
803RDP EP3 Radial Distribution Point EP3-803RDP-C1
Ordering Information
EP3 Bus Cable System
Available Components
Type 1 Parts
Part Number Part Description
Plug to plug cable to interconnect E-Plex modules.
Manufactured with twisted pair sheathed cable and overmoulded IP67 plugs.
EP3-CA-P/P-00.2 EP3 cable assembly - type 1 - 0.2 m
EP3-CA-P/P-00.5 EP3 cable assembly - type 1  - 0.5 m
EP3-CA-P/P-01.0 EP3 cable assembly - type 1 - 1 m
EP3-CA-P/P-03.0 EP3 cable assembly - type 1 -  3 m
EP3-CA-P/P-10.0 EP3 cable assembly - type 1 - 10 m
EP3-CA-P/P-15.0 EP3 cable assembly - type 1 - 15 m
EP3-CA-P/P-20.0 EP3 cable assembly - type 1 -  20 m
Type 2 Parts
Part Number Part Description
Socket to socket cable to join EP3 type 1 cables.
Manufactured with twisted pair sheathed cable and overmoulded IP67 sockets.
EP3-CA-S/S-00.25 EP3 cable assembly - type 2 -  0.25 m
EP3-DIST-803RDP EP3 Radial Distribution Point (7-way female adapter)
EP3-CA-T EP3 T-adapter (3-way female adapter)
Type 3 Parts
Spare sockets for E-Plex modules.
Part Number Part Description
EP3-CA-S-00.2-DELPHI EP3 cable assembly - type 3 - 0.2 m. Socket to grey and purple flying leads fitted with Delphi
pins. Manufactured with twisted pair cable and overmoulded IP67 socket.
EP3-CA-S-00.2-FLAG EP3 cable assembly - type 3 - 0.2 m. Socket to grey and purple flying leads fitted with fully
insulated flag terminals suitable for 6.3 mm fast on tabs. Manufactured with twisted pair cable and
overmoulded IP67 socket.
EP3 Bus Cable System
HOME